Kennedy High School 2013 Track & Field Schedule

| Day Date Sport Visitor vs Home Location JV Time Varsity Time Bus7Van Timel
Sun. 17-Feb Track Kennedy vs Indoor Fresno State Fresno State N/A 9:00 am
Mon. 18-Feb Champions Save Mart Center 9:00 am
Sat. 23-Feb Track Kennedy vs Stocking Super 7  Diablo Valley 8:00 am 8:00 am
De La Salle College
Sat. 9-Mar Track Kennedy vs 12" Annual San Rafael H.S N/A 3:00 pm
San Rafael Twilight
Sat. 16-Mar Track Kennedy vs Marsh Creek Liberty H.S  9:00 am 9:00 am
Invitational Brentwood, Ca
Sat. 22-Mar Track Kennedy vs Jaguar Relays KimballH.S 8:30am 8:30am
Tracy, Ca
Fri. 29-Mar Track Kennedy vs Standford Standford Univ N/A 8:00 am
Sat. 30-Mar Invitational Palo Alto 8:00 am
Fri. 5-Apr Track Kennedy vs Arcadia Invitational Arcadia H.S N/A 3:00 pm
Sat. 6-Apr Track Arcadia, Ca 3:00 pm
Thurs. 11-Apr Track  Kennedy, Salesian vs St Mary H.S StMary H.S  3:30 pm 3:30 pm
De Anza, Richmond
Thurs. 18-Apr Track  Salesian, Hercules vs Kennedy H.S Kennedy H.S  3:30 pm 3:30 pm
Pinole
Fri. 19-Apr Track Kennedy vs Woody Wilson UC Davis N/A 4:00 pm
Invitational Davis, Ca
Thurs. 25-Apr Track  Kennedy, SJIND  vs Salesian H.S Salesian H.S  3:30 pm 3:30 pm
SPSV
Sat. 27-Apr Track Kennedy vs Sacramento Meet Cal State Univ.  N/A 10:00 am
of Champions Sacramento, Ca
Thurs. 2-May Track  Kennedy, Albany vs Salesian H.S Salesian H.S 3:30 pm 3:30 pm
El Cerrito
Thurs. 9-May Track League Trials  League Trials HerculesH.S  TBA TBA
Sat. 11-May Track League Trials  League Trials HerculesH.S  TBA TBA
Fri. 24-May Track NCS Meet of  UC Berkeley UC Berkeley N/A TBA

Champions



Sat. 25-May Track NCS Meet of  UC Berkeley
Champions Finals

Fri. 31-May Track CIF State Meet Buchanan H.S
Trials Clovis, Ca

Sat. 1-Jun Track CIF State Meet Buchanan H.S
Finals Clovis, Ca

UC Berkeley N/A

Buchanan H.S

Clovis, Ca N/A

Buchanan H.S

Clovis, Ca N/A
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TBA
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Principal: Mr. Phil Johnson

Varsity Head Coach: Carl Sumler

Assistant Coaches: Horce Chatman, Mack Carminer
Athletic Director: Ms. Gash

Assistant Athletic Director: Carl Sumler

Mascot: Eagle Color: Red, White and Black

4200 Cutting Blve Richmond, Ca 94804 (510) 231-1433



